
Time Total
Sat. Jun. 5 ^ THOSTENSON JAKE & CAMP, ROGER, BRODHEAD, WI 2:00 PM 50

^ HASS ACRES LLC, EVANSVILLE, WI 4:30 PM 25

Sun. Jun. 6 ^ ZIMMERMAN, PAUL, BRODHEAD, WI 1:00 PM 125

Mon. Jun. 7 KRUPKE, CASEY D, MONTICELLO, WI 9:00 AM 8

* TEMPLETON, RICHARD, EVANSVILLE, WI 10:30 AM 2

RK GENETICS, NEW GLARUS, WI 12:00 PM 3

^ JOHNSON, DANIEL & CHERYL, EVANSVILLE, WI 3:00 PM 40

Tue. Jun. 8 ^ MILLER, NELSON, ARGYLE, WI 9:00 AM 10

^ TRUTTMANN, DAN, BLANCHARDVILLE, WI 10:30 AM 175

^ MCCULLOUGH AUBREY & WELLNITZ BECKY, MONROE, WI 3:00 PM 2

^ THOMPSON, RICK, DARLINGTON, WI 5:00 PM 20

Wed. Jun. 9 ^ WHITCOMB FARMS LLC, GRATIOT, WI 6:00 AM 25

^ CARPENTER, CORA, DARLINGTON, WI 7:30 AM 10

^ VOIGTS, CARRIE, PLATTEVILLE, WI 9:30 AM 5

^ BRANT JOSEPH & DEBRA, CUBA CITY, WI 1:00 PM 20

^ JAMES JASON & LEAH, MINERAL POINT, WI 3:00 PM 35

Thu. Jun. 10 ^ NORTON, CHARITY SYVERSON, MINERAL POINT, WI 8:00 AM 10

^ STONE-FRONT FARM, LLC, LANCASTER, WI 10:00 AM 45

^ MOSSNER, STEPFANIE, LANCASTER, WI 12:00 PM 10

^ JONES, EVAN G, RIDGEWAY, WI 2:00 PM 25

^ DAVIS-BROWN, ANGELA, DODGEVILLE, WI 4:00 PM 12

Fri. Jun. 11 ^ BROWN, BECKY L, STITZER, WI 7:00 AM 8

^ ASHMORE MARK OR DEBBIE, BOSCOBEL, WI 8:30 AM 10

^ STORMS DAVID & BETH, MUSCODA, WI 10:30 AM 20

^ KEARNS, KATHERINE E, GAYS MILLS, WI 12:30 PM 10

^ BAIRD, BRADLEE D, FERRYVILLE, WI 2:30 PM 35
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Sat. Jun. 12 ^ GOEDE ACRES, VIROQUA, WI 8:00 AM 75

^ PETERSON, DEAN ALAN, VIROQUA, WI 10:30 AM 25

^ VIETH LOGAN & POPPE TANA, WESTBY, WI 12:00 PM 8

^ LEUM TOM & DONNA, VIROQUA, WI 1:30 PM 25

^ FREMSTAD JASON & HEIDI, WESTBY, WI 3:00 PM 5

^ HALL, MARTIN E, WESTBY, WI 4:00 PM 20

^ PINE PRAIRIE JERSEYS, VIROQUA, WI 5:30 PM 10

Sun. Jun. 13 OFF

Mon. Jun. 14 ^ TRESCHER, ANNETTE, CASHTON, WI 7:00 AM 20

^ OBERT, DAN, LA FARGE, WI 9:00 AM 20

PFEIFFER, KATIE, NEW LISBON, WI 11:30 AM 100

^ RETZLAFF, NICHOLAS, LA VALLE, WI 3:00 PM 30

Tue. Jun. 15 ^ RAINBOW DAIRY LLC, RICHLAND CENTER, WI 9:00 AM 15

^ ALLEN, DAVID, PLAIN, WI 2:00 PM 65

^ NAUMAN NICOLETTE & AUSTIN, WESTBY, WI 5:30 PM 8

Wed. Jun. 16 ^ KATZMAN BROS., FORT ATKINSON, WI ( 3 appraisers) 7:00 AM 800

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


